
Meeting dates 2025-2026
Day

Audit & Risk 23.09.2025 Tuesday

Governance & People 30.09.2025 Tuesday

RHT Board 10.10.2025 Friday

Finance & General Purposes 14.10.2025 Tuesday

Academic Performance & Quality 21.10.2025 Tuesday

Academic Performance & Quality 04.11.2025 Tuesday

November

Governance & People 17.11.2025 Monday

Joint Audit & Risk and Finance & 

General Purposes
01.12.2025 Monday

December

RHT Board 09.12.2025 Tuesday

January

Governance & People 02.02.2026 Monday

February

Academic Performance & Quality 05.02.2026 Thursday

Academic Performance & Quality 10.02.2026 Tuesday

RHT Board 27.02.2026 Friday

Audit & Risk 04.03.2026 Wednesday

Finance & General Purposes 12.03.2026 Thursday

Members' AGM 17.03.2026 Tuesday

Academic Performance & Quality 31.03.2026 Tuesday

RHT Board - Strategy Day 08.05.2026 Friday

Governance & People 02.06.2026 Tuesday

Finance & General Purposes 25.06.2026 Thursday

Audit & Risk 30.06.2026 Tuesday

RHT Board 14.07.2026 Tuesday

July

September

October

March

April

May

June


